
 

 

Heritage Christian Middle School Cross Country – 2025 
Updated 7/23/25 

 

Mon Aug 11: First Formal Practice 
 
Sat Aug 23: Rocky Mountain Lobo Invite, Spring Canyon Park 
 
Sat Aug 30: John Martin Invitational, Fort Collins High School 
 
Sat Sep 6: Centaurs Bernie Gay Invitational, Lafayette, CO 
 
Fri Sep 12: Liberty Common Eagle Invite, Edora Park 
Sat Sep 13: Westview Wildcat Zoom, Longmont, CO 
 
Fri Sep 19: St Vrain Invitational – Lyons HS, Lyons, CO 
 
Tue Sep 23: Brighton Runners Roost, Adams County Fairgrounds 
 
Fri Sept 27: Open Date (meet TBD) 
 
Fri Oct 3: Longs Peak Invitational - Estes Park, CO 
 
Fall Break (No School Fri 10/17-Mon 10/20) 
 
Sat Oct 11: Air Academy Kadet Invitational, USAFA - Colorado 
Springs 
Sat Oct 11: Wiggins Invitational, Wiggins HS 
 
Sat Oct 25: Northern Colorado State Championship - Lyons HS 


